\,

Crono Predaia

Predaia Bike Team - sabato 31 maggio 2025
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Cognome, nome

BUSETTI LEONARDO
CHINI FEDERICO
VIRZI STEFANO
CAMPANA MASSIMO
BORTOLUZZI LUCA
ALBASINI MATTIA
RIZZARDI STEFANIA
ROSSI EMANUELE
BUFFA HELGA
AFRETTI ANDREA
CAPPELLO SILVANO
CASARI FRANCESCO
BARCHETTI DANIELE
BEATRICI LUIGI
TAVONATTI DIEGO
MENAPACE NICOLE
ZADRA CRISTIAN
BEDESCHI ALBERTO
BOCCHIN ANDREA
GREGORI NICOLA
CASNA LORIS

ZULIAN MARGIT
MARTINELLI LORENZO
MARZINOTTO MICHELE
BRIDI EMILIANO
FORNI PAOLO

HU JUN JIE

WEBBER GABRIELE
TOSI GIACOMO
PANCHERI MARCO
PIZZAMIGLIO DANIELE
RIZZARDI RUGGERO
SPRINGHETTI DAMIANO
ZADRA MATTIA

LONA RENATO
FATTOR ALDO
GIAFFREDO FILIPPO
CLAUSER ANDREA
TOVAZZI NICOLA
VALENTINI SILVANO
DECARLI PAOLO
FERRERO LORENZO
LUTRICUSO DARIO
MELANO BRUNO
NARDON ROBERTO
GOTTARDI GIULIO
FRANCESCHINI ALBERTO
MAZZARINI MARIANO
LECHTALER MASSIMO
TFANNER-FRANZISKA
MASONER BENJAMIN
WIDMANN GEORG
DONATI ROMANO
IACHELINI LORENZO
FLORJACOPO
ZANGONI MARCO
FORNELLI NICOLA
ADAMI ANNALISA
VOLTOLINI PAOLO
ANZELINI MAURIZIO
LINARDI TARCISIO
TRAINOTTI DANIELE

Societa

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
CAMIN BIKE TEAM
FONTANARI.IT

DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO
FONTANARL.IT

Forcelle Rosa Val Di Non Road Asd

FONTANARLIT

Forcelle Rosa Val Di Non Road Asd

FONTANARLIT

Forcelle Rosa Val Di Non Road Asd

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD

FONTANARLIT
PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD

TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'

MB Team Garda ASD
PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
FONTANARLIT

ASD SWATT CLUB
Polisportiva Alpe Cimbra

Forcelle Rosa Val Di Non Road Asd

S.C. ALA
CC Rotaliano

PROSECCO BIKE NOVELLARA

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
Gruppo Bastioni Bike ASD

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
Bren Team Trento

Forcelle Rosa Val Di Non Road Asd

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
FONTANARI.IT

BICI E SPORT
FONTANARI.IT

TEAM GARDA MATERGIA
U.C. VALLE DI NON

MARZOLA G.S.D.

ASD SWATT CLUB
FONTANARLIT

CC Rotaliano

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT
A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

SSD TEAM STOCCHETTI — JOLLY WEAR SRL

Veloce Club Trentino

ASD Chiarcosso - Helpohaim

BICI E SPORT
BICI E SPORT
BICI E SPORT

S. C. ALA

Cat

M2 -M
M2 -M
M3 -M
M6 - M
M1-M
ELMT - M
W3-4 - F
M4 - M
W5-6 - F
M5 -M
M4 - M
M4 -M
M2 -M
M6 - M
M4 - M
EWS - F
M1-M
M3 -M
M5 -M
M1-M
M3 -M
W1-2 -F
ELMT - M
M6 - M
M5 - M
M6 - M
ELMT - M
M8 - M
ELMT - M
M3 -M
M7 -M
M6 - M
M2 -M
M2 -M
M7 -M
M6 - M
ELMT - M
M3 -M
M6 - M
M8 - M
M6 - M
ELMT - M
M2 -M
M2 -M
M2 -M
M5 -M
ELMT - M
M3 -M
M6 - M
Wi2—F
ELMT - M
M2 -M
M7 - M
M1-M
M2—M
M6 - M
ELMT - M
W3-4 - F
M5 - M
M4 - M
M7 -M
M1-M

Cat FCI

M2
M2
M3
M6
M1
ES-M
W4
M4
W6
M5
M4
M4
M2
M6
M4
ES-W
M1
M3
M5
M1
M3
W2
ES-M
M6
M5
M6
ES-M
M8
ES-M
M3
M7
M6
M2
M2
M7
M6
ES-M
M3
M6
M8
M6
ES-M
M2
M2
M2
M5
ES-M
M3
M6
W
ES-M
M2
M7
M1
M2
M6
ES-M
w4
M5
M4
M7
M1
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Anno

1986
1988
1982
1970
1994
1999
1979
1977
1968
1971
1978
1976
1988
1967
1979
1999
1993
1982
1973
1994
1985
1988
1996
1970
1973
1966
2005
1960
1997
1985
1965
1966
1987
1990
1962
1969
2002
1985
1969
1952
1970
2002
1989
1987
1988
1973
1999
1983
1970

1999
1988
1961
1993
1987
1966
2003
1976
1971
1977
1964
1993

Timing and data processing

Part. Prev.

15h00'00
15h00'30
15h01'00
15h01'30
15h02'00
15h02'30
15h03'00
15h03'30
15h04'00
15h04'30
15h05'00
15h05'30
15h06'00
15h06'30
15h07'00
15h07'30
15h08'00
15h08'30
15h09'00
15h09'30
15h10'00
15h10'30
15h11'00
15h11'30
15h12'00
15h12'30
15h13'00
15h13'30
15h14'00
15h14'30
15h15'00
15h15'30
15h16'00
15h16'30
15h17'00
15h17'30
15h18'00
15h18'30
15h19'00
15h19'30
15h20'00
15h20'30
15h21'00
15h21'30
15h22'00
15h22'30
15h23'00
15h23'30
15h24'00
15h24'36
15h25'00
15h25'30
15h26'00
15h26'30
15h27'66
15h27'30
15h28'00
15h28'30
15h29'00
15h29'30
15h30'00
15h30'30
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NO
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74

Cognome, nome

BERGAMO DANIELE
BAIS ANDREA
MOGGIOL CRISTINA
PANGRAZZI MATTIA
PALOMBI STEVEN
PRANTIL MORENO
SPESSOT FEDERICA
GOTTARDI GIANNI
GOTTARDI DAVIDE
LIBERA WEGHER
MOLLARO MARA

Societa
FONTANARL.IT

Team Sildom Garda

FONTANARL.IT

PREDAIA BIKE TEAM ASD
Forcelle Rosa Val Di Non Road Asd

Cat Cat FCI
M3 -M M3
M2 -M M2
W5-6 - F W6
M1-M M1
M3 -M M3
M2 -M M2
W3-4-F W3
M6 - M M6
M4 - M M4
W3-4 - F W4
W1-2 - F W1
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Anno

1984
1989
1970
1995
1984
1990
1984
1970
1977
1976
1991

Part. Prev.

15h31'00
15h31'30
15h32'00
15h32'30
15h33'00
15h33'30
15h34'30
15h35'00
15h35'30
15h36'00
15h36'30
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